
 

 

 

 

Provisional Programme for  

Hearing Commencing 09 May 2022  
 

Timetable is provisional and subject to change 

Evidence will be taken in the following forms: 

 

In person - witness gives their evidence in the hearing room 

Remotely - witness gives their evidence via a video link 

Week 6  
09 to 13 May 2022 

Week 7 
16 to 20 May 2022 

Monday 9 May 
10:00 Shaun Fitzgerald – in person 
11:00 Janice MacKenzie – in person 
13:00 Break 
14:00 Edward McLaughlan – in person 

Monday 16 May 
10:00 Michael Baxter – in person  
13:00 Break 
14:00 Alan Morrison – in person  

Tuesday 10 May 
10:00 Andrew Poplett – in person  
 
No afternoon sitting 

 

Tuesday 17 May 
10:00 Sorrel Cosens – in person 
11:00 Susan Goldsmith – in person 
13:00 Break 
14:00 Iain Graham – in person  

Wednesday 11 May 
No sitting today 
 

Wednesday 18 May  
10:00 Iain Graham (contd) – in person  
12:00 Brian Currie – in person  
 
No afternoon sitting 

Thursday 12 May 
10:00 Stephen Maddocks – in person 
13:00  Break 
14:00 Hilary Humphreys - remotely 

Thursday 19 May 
10:00 Peter Reekie – in person  

Friday 13 May 
09:30 Jackie Sansbury – in person 
 
No afternoon sitting 

Friday 20 May 
10:00 Richard Cantlay – remotely 

 

For latest updates from the Inquiry, including any changes to the programme, please 

visit the website www.hospitalsinquiry.scot or check our Twitter account:  

@ScotHospInquiry 

 

 

https://www.hospitalsinquiry.scot/
https://twitter.com/ScotHospInquiry

